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NM NRAO 2002 Summer Students    

STUDENT HOME INSTITUTION EMAIL ADDRESS ADVISOR

James Anderson New Mexico Tech janderso@aoc.nrao.edu Jim Ulvestad

Eileen Chollet    (REU) Rice University echollet@rice.edu Lorant Sjouwerman

Jared Crossley   (REU) New Mexico Tech jaredc@nmt.edu Michael Rupen

Claudia Cyganowski Harvard ccyganow@fas.harvard.edu Miller Goss

Katie Devine Carleton College devinek@carleton.edu Crystal Brogan

Melissa Douthit  (REU) Calif. St. Univ. / San Marcos LaSournoise@aol.com Tim Cornwell

Therese Fukuda University of Denver tostrows@du.edu Athol Kemball

John Kelly   (REU) U of Virginia johnkelly@virginia.edu Henrique Schmitt

Brian Metzger (REU) University of Iowa brian-metzger@uiowa.edu Dale Frail

Daniel Perley Cornell dap29@cornell.edu Athol Kemball

Karen Peterson (REU) Yale University karen.peterson@yale.edu Travis Rector

Andreea Petric Columbia University andreea@astro.columbia.edu Chris Carilli

Lindsey Pollack (REU) Berkeley lpollack@uclink4.berkeley.edu Greg Taylor
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